
General information about company 

Scrip code 500241 

NSE Symbol KIRLOSBROS 

MSEI Symbol NOTLISTED 

ISIN INE732A01036 

Name of the company KIRLOSKAR BROTHERS LIMITED 

Whether company is SME No 

Class of Security Equity Shares 

Type of report Quarterly 

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-03-2024 

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date  

Shareholding pattern filed under Regulation 31 (1) (b) 

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)? No 

Declaration 

Sr. No. Particular Yes/No 

Promoter 
and 

Promoter 
Group 

Public shareholder Non Promoter- Non Public 

1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No 

2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No 

3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No 

4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No No No No 

5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No 

6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? No No  

7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No 

8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No    

 

Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits 

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%) 

As on shareholding date 10 4.45 

As on the end of previous 1st quarter 10 4.24 

As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 10 3.88 



As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 10 2.39 

As on the end of previous 4th quarter 10 2.19 

 

Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities 

Category (I) 
Category of 
shareholder (II) 

Nos. Of shareholders 
(III) 

No. of fully paid 
up equity shares 
held (IV) 

No. Of 
Partly paid-
up equity 
shares held 
(V) 

No. Of shares 
underlying 
Depository Receipts 
(VI) 

Total nos. shares 
held (VII) = 
(IV)+(V)+ (VI) 

Shareholding as a % of 
total no. of shares 
(calculated as per SCRR, 
1957) (VIII) As a % of 
(A+B+C2) 

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)     

No of Voting (XIV) Rights 
Total as a % of 
(A+B+C) 

    

Class eg: X Class eg:y Total     

(A) 
Promoter & Promoter 
Group 

14 52371675   52371675 65.95 52371675  52371675 65.95     

(B) Public 43044 27037251   27037251 34.05 27037251  27037251 34.05     

(C) 
Non Promoter- Non 
Public 

              

(C1) 
Shares underlying 
DRs 

              

(C2) 
Shares held by 
Employee Trusts 

              

 Total 43058 79408926   79408926 100 79408926  79408926 100     

 
 
 
 

Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities 

Category 
(I) 

Category of 
shareholder (II) 

No. Of Shares 
Underlying 
Outstanding 
convertible securities 
(X) 

No. of Shares 
Underlying 
Outstanding 
Warrants (Xi) 

No. Of Shares Underlying 
Outstanding convertible 
securities and No. Of 
Warrants (Xi) (a) 

Shareholding , as a % assuming full 
conversion of convertible securities ( as a 
percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= 
(VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2) 

Number of 
Locked in shares 
(XII) 

Number of Shares 
pledged or otherwise 
encumbered (XIII) 

Number of equity 
shares held in 
dematerialized form 
(XIV) 

Sub-categorization of shares   

No. 
(a) 

As a % of 
total Shares 
held (b) 

No. 
(a) 

As a % of total 
Shares held (b) 

Sub-
category 
(i) 

Sub-
category 
(ii) 

Sub-
category 
(iii) 

  

(A) 
Promoter & 
Promoter 
Group 

   65.95     52371675      

(B) Public    34.05     25770220 0 0 0   

(C) 
Non Promoter- 
Non Public 

              

(C1) 
Shares 
underlying DRs 

              



(C2) 
Shares held by 
Employee 
Trusts 

              

 Total    100     78141895 0 0 0   

 

Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group 

Sr. 
Category & Name of the 
Shareholders (I) 

Nos. Of 
shareholders 
(III) 

No. of fully paid 
up equity shares 
held (IV) 

No. Of Partly 
paid-up equity 
shares held (V) 

No. Of shares 
underlying 
Depository Receipts 
(VI) 

Total nos. shares 
held (VII) = 
(IV)+(V)+ (VI) 

Shareholding as a % of total no. of 
shares (calculated as per SCRR, 
1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2) 

Number of Voting Rights held in each class 
of securities (IX) 

No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total as a % 
of Total 
Voting rights 

Class eg: 
X 

Class 
eg:y 

Total 

A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group 

(1) Indian 

(a) 
Individuals/Hindu undivided 
Family 

11 33041719   33041719 41.61 33041719  33041719 41.61 

(d) Any Other (specify) 3 19329956   19329956 24.34 19329956  19329956 24.34 

Sub-Total (A)(1)  14 52371675   52371675 65.95 52371675  52371675 65.95 

(2) Foreign 

Total Shareholding of Promoter and 
Promoter Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A)(2)  

 14 52371675   52371675 65.95 52371675  52371675 65.95 

B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder 

(1) Institutions (Domestic) 

(a) Mutual Funds 10 6090438   6090438 7.67 6090438  6090438 7.67 

(c) Alternate Investment Funds 5 222783   222783 0.28 222783  222783 0.28 

(d) Banks 1 5332   5332 0.01 5332  5332 0.01 

(e) Insurance Companies 4 1436274   1436274 1.81 1436274  1436274 1.81 

Sub-Total (B)(1)  20 7754827   7754827 9.77 7754827  7754827 9.77 

(2) Institutions (Foreign) 

(d) 
Foreign Portfolio Investors 
Category I 

98 3136527   3136527 3.95 3136527  3136527 3.95 

(e) 
Foreign Portfolio Investors 
Category II 

10 128287   128287 0.16 128287  128287 0.16 

Sub-Total (B)(2)  108 3264814   3264814 4.11 3264814  3264814 4.11 

(3) Central Government / State Government(s) 

(4) Non-institutions 



(f) 
Investor Education and 
Protection Fund (IEPF) 

1 1781073   1781073 2.24 1781073  1781073 2.24 

(g) 
Resident Individuals holding 
nominal share capital up to Rs. 
2 lakhs 

40833 10416609   10416609 13.12 10416609  10416609 13.12 

(h) 
Resident Individuals holding 
nominal share capital in excess 
of Rs. 2 lakhs 

6 854345   854345 1.08 854345  854345 1.08 

(i) Non Resident Indians (NRIs) 1182 462396   462396 0.58 462396  462396 0.58 

(l) Bodies Corporate 352 2021795   2021795 2.55 2021795  2021795 2.55 

(m) Any Other (specify) 542 481392   481392 0.61 481392  481392 0.61 

Sub-Total (B)(4)  42916 16017610   16017610 20.17 16017610  16017610 20.17 

Total Public Shareholding 
(B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)(3)+(B)(4) 

 43044 27037251   27037251 34.05 27037251  27037251 34.05 

C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder 

Total ( A+B+C2 )  43058 79408926   79408926 100 79408926  79408926 100 

Total (A+B+C )  43058 79408926   79408926 100 79408926  79408926 100 

 

Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group 

Sr. 

No. Of Shares 
Underlying 
Outstanding 
convertible securities 
(X) 

No. of Shares 
Underlying 
Outstanding 
Warrants (Xi) 

No. Of Shares Underlying 
Outstanding convertible 
securities and No. Of 
Warrants (Xi) (a) 

Shareholding , as a % assuming full 
conversion of convertible securities ( 
as a percentage of diluted share 
capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of 
(A+B+C2) 

Number of 
Locked in 
shares (XII) 

Number of Shares pledged 
or otherwise encumbered 
(XIII) Number of equity 

shares held in 
dematerialized form 
(XIV) 

Sub-categorization of shares 

No. 
(a) 

As a % of 
total 
Shares 
held (b) 

No. 
(a) 

As a % of total 
Shares held (b) 

Sub-
category 
(i) 

Sub-
category 
(ii) 

Sub-
category 
(iii) 

A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group    

(1) Indian    

(a)    41.61     33041719    

(d)    24.34     19329956    

Sub-Total (A)(1)    65.95     52371675    

(2) Foreign    

Total Shareholding of Promoter and 
Promoter Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A)(2)  

   65.95     52371675    

B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder    

(1) Institutions (Domestic)    

(a)    7.67     6090438 0 0 0 



(c)    0.28     222783 0 0 0 

(d)    0.01     5332 0 0 0 

(e)    1.81     1436274 0 0 0 

Sub-Total (B)(1)    9.77     7754827 0 0 0 

(2) Institutions (Foreign)    

(d)    3.95     3136527 0 0 0 

(e)    0.16     128287 0 0 0 

Sub-Total (B)(2)    4.11     3264814 0 0 0 

(3) Central Government / State Government(s)    

(4) Non-institutions    

(f)    2.24     1781073 0 0 0 

(g)    13.12     9149578 0 0 0 

(h)    1.08     854345 0 0 0 

(i)    0.58     462396 0 0 0 

(l)    2.55     2021795 0 0 0 

(m)    0.61     481392 0 0 0 

Sub-Total (B)(4)    20.17     14750579 0 0 0 

Total Public Shareholding 
(B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)(3)+(B)(4) 

   34.05     25770220 0 0 0 

C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder    

Total ( A+B+C2 )    100     78141895    

Total (A+B+C )    100     78141895    

Disclosure of notes on shareholding pattern 
Textual 
Information(1) 

    

 

Text Block 

Textual Information() 

A) Out of these, Sanjay C. Kirloskar holds 16,085,546 equity shares in the individual capacity, 1,758,904, equity shares as a Trustee of Kirloskar Brothers Limited Employees Welfare Trust 
Scheme and 3,015 equity shares as a trustee of C.S. Kirloskar Testamentary Trust.  

(B) Out of these, Rahul C. Kirloskar holds 3,93,263 equity shares in the individual capacity, 5,625 as a Karta of Rahul C. Kirloskar HUF and 5,613 as a Trustee of C. S. Kirloskar Testamentary 
Trust. 

(C) Out of these, Mr. Atul Kirloskar holds 3,93,263 equity shares in an individual capacity, 5,625 equity shares as a Karta of Atul C. Kirloskar HUF and 67,611 equity shares as a Trustee of 
Rooplekha Life Interest Trust. 



(D) Out of these, Smt. Suman C. Kirloskar holds 2,947 equity shares in the individual capacity and 6,221 as a Trustee of C. S. Kirloskar Testamentary Trust. 

(E) Mrs. Roopa Gupta was holding 13,781 equity shares jointly with Mrs. Mrinalini Kirloksar (deceased). These shares are now held by Mrs. Roopa Gupta singly, post-deletion of name of Mrs. 
Mrinalini Kirloskar. 

(F) Optiqua Pipes and Electricals Private Limited, entity shown in promoter group in the previous shareholding pattern, is amalgamated with La-Gajjar Machineries Private Limited. The effective 
date is 26th March 2024. 

 
 

Individuals/Hindu undivided Family 

Searial No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7              

Name of the Shareholders (I) 
SANJAY 
CHANDRAKANT 
KIRLOSKAR 

PRATIMA SANJAY 
KIRLOSKAR 

ATUL 
KIRLOSKAR 

JYOTSNA 
GAUTAM 
KULKARNI 

RAHUL CHANDRAKANT 
KIRLOSKAR 

ROOPA 
GUPTA 

SUMAN 
CHANDRAKANT 
KIRLOSKAR 

             

No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV) 17847465 13849488 466499 441805 404501 13781 9168              

No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)                     

No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)                     

Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI) 17847465 13849488 466499 441805 404501 13781 9168              

Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 
1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2) 

22.48 17.44 0.59 0.56 0.51 0.02 0.01              

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)              

Class eg:X 17847465 13849488 466499 441805 404501 13781 9168              

Class eg:y                     

Total 17847465 13849488 466499 441805 404501 13781 9168              

Total as a % of Total Voting rights 22.48 17.44 0.59 0.56 0.51 0.02 0.01              

No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)                     

No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)                     

No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and 
No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a) 

                    

Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible 
securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= 
(VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2) 

22.48 17.44 0.59 0.56 0.51 0.02 0.01              

Number of Locked in shares (XII)              

No. (a)                     

As a % of total Shares held (b)                     

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)              

No. (a)                     



As a % of total Shares held (b)                     

Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV) 17847465 13849488 466499 441805 404501 13781 9168              

Reason for not providing PAN              

Reason for not providing PAN                     

Shareholder type Promoter Promoter Group Promoter Promoter Promoter 
Promoter 
Group 

Promoter Group              

 

Individuals/Hindu undivided Family 

Searial No. 8 9 10 11 12 13 14              

Name of the Shareholders (I) 
ALOK 
KIRLOSKAR 

GEETANJALI VIKRAM 
KIRLOSKAR 

ALPANA RAHUL 
KIRLOSKAR 

ARTI ATUL 
KIRLOSKAR 

Rama Sanjay 
Kirloskar 

Manasi 
Kirloskar 

Aditi 
Kirloskar 

             

No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV) 6187 2625 100 100 0 0 0              

No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)                     

No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)                     

Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI) 6187 2625 100 100 0 0 0              

Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of 
(A+B+C2) 

0.01 0 0 0 0 0 0              

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)              

Class eg:X 6187 2625 100 100 0 0 0              

Class eg:y                     

Total 6187 2625 100 100 0 0 0              

Total as a % of Total Voting rights 0.01 0 0 0 0 0 0              

No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)                     

No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)                     

No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)                     

Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage 
of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2) 

0.01 0 0 0 0 0 0              

Number of Locked in shares (XII)              

No. (a)                     

As a % of total Shares held (b)                     

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)              

No. (a)                     

As a % of total Shares held (b)                     

Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV) 6187 2625 100 100 0 0 0              



Reason for not providing PAN              

Reason for not providing PAN                     

Shareholder type Promoter Group Promoter Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group 
Promoter 
Group 

Promoter 
Group 

             

 

Individuals/Hindu undivided Family 

Searial No. 15 16 17 18 19 20 21              

Name of the Shareholders (I) 
Gauri 
Kirloskar 

Alika 
Kirloskar 

Aman 
Kirloskar 

Nihal 
Kulkarni 

Ambar 
Kulkarni 

Kolenaty 
Christopher 

Shruti 
Kulkarni 

             

No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0              

No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)                     

No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)                     

Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0              

Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0              

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)              

Class eg:X 0 0 0 0 0 0 0              

Class eg:y                     

Total 0 0 0 0 0 0 0              

Total as a % of Total Voting rights 0 0 0 0 0 0 0              

No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)                     

No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)                     

No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)                     

Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= 
(VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2) 

0 0 0 0 0 0 0              

Number of Locked in shares (XII)              

No. (a)                     

As a % of total Shares held (b)                     

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)              

No. (a)                     

As a % of total Shares held (b)                     

Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0              

Reason for not providing PAN              

Reason for not providing PAN                     



Shareholder type 
Promoter 
Group 

Promoter 
Group 

Promoter 
Group 

Promoter 
Group 

Promoter 
Group 

Promoter Group 
Promoter 
Group 

             

 

Individuals/Hindu undivided Family 

Searial No. 22 23 24 25 26 27 28              

Name of the Shareholders (I) 
Komal 
Kulkarni 

Gargi 
Kulkarni 

Talen 
Kulkarni 

Anika Nihal 
Kulkarni 

Pia Christopher 
Kolenaty 

Akshay Sahni 
Maya Christopher 
Kolenaty 

             

No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0              

No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)                     

No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)                     

Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0              

Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0              

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)              

Class eg:X 0 0 0 0 0 0 0              

Class eg:y                     

Total 0 0 0 0 0 0 0              

Total as a % of Total Voting rights 0 0 0 0 0 0 0              

No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)                     

No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)                     

No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)                     

Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share 
capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2) 

0 0 0 0 0 0 0              

Number of Locked in shares (XII)              

No. (a)                     

As a % of total Shares held (b)                     

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)              

No. (a)                     

As a % of total Shares held (b)                     

Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0              

Reason for not providing PAN              

Reason for not providing PAN                     

Shareholder type 
Promoter 
Group 

Promoter 
Group 

Promoter 
Group 

Promoter Group Promoter Group 
Promoter 
Group 

Promoter Group              

 



Individuals/Hindu undivided Family 

Searial No. 29 30 31                  

Name of the Shareholders (I) 
Anoushka Akshay 
Sahni 

Sneha Jain- 
Kirloskar 

Arjun Sahni 
Click here to go 
back 

                

No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV) 0 0 0 33041719                 

No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)                     

No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)                     

Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI) 0 0 0 33041719                 

Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2) 0 0 0 41.61                 

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)                

Class eg:X 0 0 0 33041719                 

Class eg:y                     

Total 0 0 0 33041719                 

Total as a % of Total Voting rights 0 0 0 41.61                 

No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)                     

No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)                     

No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)                     

Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of 
(A+B+C2) 

0 0 0 41.61                 

Number of Locked in shares (XII)                

No. (a)                     

As a % of total Shares held (b)                     

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)                

No. (a)                     

As a % of total Shares held (b)                     

Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV) 0 0 0 33041719                 

Reason for not providing PAN                

Reason for not providing PAN                     

Shareholder type Promoter Group Promoter Group 
Promoter 
Group 

                 

 

Any Other (specify) 

Searial No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7              



Category Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate              

Name of the Shareholders (I) 
KIRLOSKAR 
INDUSTRIES LTD 

ACHYUT AND NEETA 
HOLDINGS AND FINANCE 
PVT LTD 

PRAKAR INVESTMENTS 
PRIVATE LIMITED 

Better Value 
Holdings Private 
Limited 

Navsai Investments 
Private Limited 

Cees Investments and 
Consultants Private 
Limtied 

Asara Sales and 
Investment Private 
Limited 

             

No. of the Shareholders (I) 1 1 1 0 0 0 0              

No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV) 18988038 72247 269671 0 0 0 0              

No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)                     

No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)                     

Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI) 18988038 72247 269671 0 0 0 0              

Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per 
SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2) 

23.91 0.09 0.34 0 0 0 0              

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)              

Class eg: X 18988038 72247 269671 0 0 0 0              

Class eg:y                     

Total 18988038 72247 269671 0 0 0 0              

Total as a % of Total Voting rights 23.91 0.09 0.34 0 0 0 0              

No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities 
(X) 

                    

No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)                     

No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities 
and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a) 

                    

Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of 
convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share 
capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2) 

23.91 0.09 0.34 0 0 0 0              

Number of Locked in shares (XII)              

No. (a)                     

As a % of total Shares held (b)                     

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)              

No. (a)                     

As a % of total Shares held (b)                     

Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV) 18988038 72247 269671 0 0 0 0              

Reason for not providing PAN              

Reason for not providing PAN                     

Shareholder type Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group              

 



Any Other (specify) 

Searial No. 8 9 10 11 12 13 14              

Category Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate              

Name of the Shareholders (I) 
Kirloskar 
Proprietary 
Limited 

G.G. Dandekar Properties Limited (earlier 
known as G.G.Dandekar Machine Works 
Limited) 

Kirloskar Integrated 
Technologies Private 
Limited 

Kirloskar Chillers 
Private Limited 

Green Tek Systems 
(India) Private 
Limited 

Alpak Investments 
Private Limited 

Karad Projects 
and Motors 
Limited 

             

No. of the Shareholders (I) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0              

No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0              

No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)                     

No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)                     

Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0              

Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per 
SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2) 

0 0 0 0 0 0 0              

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)              

Class eg: X 0 0 0 0 0 0 0              

Class eg:y                     

Total 0 0 0 0 0 0 0              

Total as a % of Total Voting rights 0 0 0 0 0 0 0              

No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities 
(X) 

                    

No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)                     

No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities 
and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a) 

                    

Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible 
securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= 
(VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2) 

0 0 0 0 0 0 0              

Number of Locked in shares (XII)              

No. (a)                     

As a % of total Shares held (b)                     

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)              

No. (a)                     

As a % of total Shares held (b)                     

Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0              

Reason for not providing PAN              

Reason for not providing PAN                     

Shareholder type Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group              



 

Any Other (specify) 

Searial No. 15 16 17 18 19 20 21              

Category Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate 
Bodies 
Corporate 

Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate              

Name of the Shareholders (I) 
Kirloskar Corrocoat 
Private Limited 

The Kolhapur 
Steel Limited 

Kirloskar Pneumatic 
Company Limited 

Kirloskar Oil 
Engines Limited 

Mahila Udyog 
Limited 

Kirloskar Ferrous 
Industries Limited 

VikramGeet Investments and 
Holdings Private Limited 

             

No. of the Shareholders (I) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0              

No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0              

No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)                     

No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)                     

Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0              

Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) 
(VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2) 

0 0 0 0 0 0 0              

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)              

Class eg: X 0 0 0 0 0 0 0              

Class eg:y                     

Total 0 0 0 0 0 0 0              

Total as a % of Total Voting rights 0 0 0 0 0 0 0              

No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)                     

No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)                     

No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of 
Warrants (Xi) (a) 

                    

Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as 
a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2) 

0 0 0 0 0 0 0              

Number of Locked in shares (XII)              

No. (a)                     

As a % of total Shares held (b)                     

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)              

No. (a)                     

As a % of total Shares held (b)                     

Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0              

Reason for not providing PAN              

Reason for not providing PAN                     



Shareholder type Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group 
Promoter 
Group 

Promoter Group Promoter Group              

 

Any Other (specify) 

Searial No. 22 23 24 25 26 27 28              

Category Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate              

Name of the Shareholders (I) 
Kairi Investments 
LLC 

Snow Leopard 
Technology Ventures 
LLP 

Snow Leopard 
Momentum LLP 

TOR.AI Limited (earlier known 
as Kloudq Technologies Limited) 

Snow Leopard Global 
Technology LLP 

Kirloskar Energen 
Private Limited 

Kirloskar Americas 
Corp., USA 

             

No. of the Shareholders (I) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0              

No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0              

No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)                     

No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)                     

Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0              

Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 
1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2) 

0 0 0 0 0 0 0              

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)              

Class eg: X 0 0 0 0 0 0 0              

Class eg:y                     

Total 0 0 0 0 0 0 0              

Total as a % of Total Voting rights 0 0 0 0 0 0 0              

No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)                     

No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)                     

No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and 
No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a) 

                    

Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible 
securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) 
As a % of (A+B+C2) 

0 0 0 0 0 0 0              

Number of Locked in shares (XII)              

No. (a)                     

As a % of total Shares held (b)                     

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)              

No. (a)                     

As a % of total Shares held (b)                     

Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0              



Reason for not providing PAN              

Reason for not providing PAN 
Textual 
Information(1)  

     Textual 
Information(2)  

             

Shareholder type Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group              

 

Any Other (specify) 

Searial No. 29 30 31 32 33 34 35              

Category Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate              

Name of the Shareholders (I) 
Navsayam Dandekar 
Private Limited 

Snow Leopard 
Infrastructure1 LLP 

Snow Leopard 
Lever Boost LLP 

Kirloskar Solar 
Technologies Private 
Limited 

Snow Leopard 
Momentum-II LLP 

S.L. Kirloskar CSR 
Foundation 

Samarth Udyog 
Technology Forum 

             

No. of the Shareholders (I) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0              

No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0              

No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)                     

No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)                     

Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0              

Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 
1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2) 

0 0 0 0 0 0 0              

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)              

Class eg: X 0 0 0 0 0 0 0              

Class eg:y                     

Total 0 0 0 0 0 0 0              

Total as a % of Total Voting rights 0 0 0 0 0 0 0              

No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)                     

No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)                     

No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of 
Warrants (Xi) (a) 

                    

Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities 
(as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of 
(A+B+C2) 

0 0 0 0 0 0 0              

Number of Locked in shares (XII)              

No. (a)                     

As a % of total Shares held (b)                     

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)              

No. (a)                     



As a % of total Shares held (b)                     

Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0              

Reason for not providing PAN              

Reason for not providing PAN                     

Shareholder type Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group              

 

Any Other (specify) 

Searial No. 36 37 38 39 40 41 42              

Category Bodies Corporate 
Bodies 
Corporate 

Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate 
Bodies 
Corporate 

Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate              

Name of the Shareholders (I) 
La-Gajjar 
Machineries Private 
Limited 

Kirloskar 
Systems 
Limited 

Shri Harihareshwar Finance 
and Investments Pvt. Ltd 

Kirloskar DMCC 
VSK 
Holdings Pvt. 
Ltd 

Kirloskar Trading SA (PTY) Limited 
(earlier known as Jouburg Industrial 
Trading (SA) (PTY) Ltd) 

Kirloskar South East 
Asia Company Limited 

             

No. of the Shareholders (I) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0              

No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0              

No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)                     

No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)                     

Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0              

Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per 
SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2) 

0 0 0 0 0 0 0              

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)              

Class eg: X 0 0 0 0 0 0 0              

Class eg:y                     

Total 0 0 0 0 0 0 0              

Total as a % of Total Voting rights 0 0 0 0 0 0 0              

No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities 
(X) 

                    

No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)                     

No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities 
and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a) 

                    

Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible 
securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= 
(VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2) 

0 0 0 0 0 0 0              

Number of Locked in shares (XII)              

No. (a)                     



As a % of total Shares held (b)                     

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)              

No. (a)                     

As a % of total Shares held (b)                     

Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0              

Reason for not providing PAN              

Reason for not providing PAN    Textual 
Information(3)  

 Textual Information(4)  Textual Information(5)               

Shareholder type Promoter Group 
Promoter 
Group 

Promoter Group Promoter Group 
Promoter 
Group 

Promoter Group Promoter Group              

 

Any Other (specify) 

Searial No. 43 44 45 46 47 48 49              

Category Bodies Corporate 
Bodies 
Corporate 

Bodies 
Corporate 

Bodies 
Corporate 

Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate 
Bodies 
Corporate 

             

Name of the Shareholders (I) 
KiARA LifeSpaces 
Private Limited 

KC Ventures 
LLP 

Arca Fincap 
Limited 

Saucelito 
Ventures 

Beluga Whale Capital 
Management Pte. Limited 

Kirloskar Management 
Services Private Limited 

Avante Spaces 
Limited  

             

No. of the Shareholders (I) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0              

No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0              

No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)                     

No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)                     

Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0              

Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) 
As a % of (A+B+C2) 

0 0 0 0 0 0 0              

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)              

Class eg: X 0 0 0 0 0 0 0              

Class eg:y                     

Total 0 0 0 0 0 0 0              

Total as a % of Total Voting rights 0 0 0 0 0 0 0              

No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)                     

No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)                     

No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants 
(Xi) (a) 

                    

Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a 
percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2) 

0 0 0 0 0 0 0              



Number of Locked in shares (XII)              

No. (a)                     

As a % of total Shares held (b)                     

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)              

No. (a)                     

As a % of total Shares held (b)                     

Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0              

Reason for not providing PAN              

Reason for not providing PAN     Textual Information(6)                 

Shareholder type Promoter Group 
Promoter 
Group 

Promoter 
Group 

Promoter 
Group 

Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group              

 

Any Other (specify) 

Searial No. 50 51 52 53 54 55 56              

Category Bodies Corporate 
Bodies 
Corporate 

Bodies 
Corporate 

Bodies 
Corporate 

Bodies 
Corporate 

Bodies Corporate 
Bodies 
Corporate 

             

Name of the Shareholders 
(I) 

Cephalopod 
Teknik LLP 
(earlier known as 
Snow Leopard 
Global Technology 
II - LLP)  

Snow Leopard 
Global 
Technology III 
- LLP  

Arka 
Financial 
Holdings 
Private 
Limited 

Arka 
Investment 
Advisory 
Services 
Private Limited 

Cephalopod 
Teknik II LLP  

CARiQ Technologies 
Pvt.Ltd(Thisdoesn'tformpartofPromoterGrbutitsnameincludedasperNSEemaildt29122021) 

Alotoxl 
Ventures 
LLP  

             

No. of the Shareholders (I) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0              

No. of fully paid up equity 
shares held (IV) 

0 0 0 0 0 0 0              

No. Of Partly paid-up 
equity shares held (V) 

                    

No. Of shares underlying 
Depository Receipts (VI) 

                    

Total nos. shares held 
(VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI) 

0 0 0 0 0 0 0              

Shareholding as a % of 
total no. of shares 
(calculated as per SCRR, 
1957) (VIII) As a % of 
(A+B+C2) 

0 0 0 0 0 0 0              

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)              

Class eg: X 0 0 0 0 0 0 0              



Class eg:y                     

Total 0 0 0 0 0 0 0              

Total as a % of Total 
Voting rights 

0 0 0 0 0 0 0              

No. Of Shares Underlying 
Outstanding convertible 
securities (X) 

                    

No. of Shares Underlying 
Outstanding Warrants (Xi) 

                    

No. Of Shares Underlying 
Outstanding convertible 
securities and No. Of 
Warrants (Xi) (a) 

                    

Shareholding , as a % 
assuming full conversion 
of convertible securities 
(as a percentage of diluted 
share capital) (XI)= 
(VII)+(X) As a % of 
(A+B+C2) 

0 0 0 0 0 0 0              

Number of Locked in shares (XII)              

No. (a)                     

As a % of total Shares 
held (b) 

                    

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)              

No. (a)                     

As a % of total Shares 
held (b) 

                    

Number of equity shares 
held in dematerialized 
form (XIV) 

0 0 0 0 0 0 0              

Reason for not providing PAN              

Reason for not providing 
PAN 

                    

Shareholder type Promoter Group Promoter Group 
Promoter 
Group 

Promoter 
Group 

Promoter 
Group 

Promoter Group 
Promoter 
Group 

             

 

Any Other (specify) 

Searial No. 57 58 59 60 61 62               



Category Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate               

Name of the Shareholders (I) 
Rykenthorus 
Ventures LLP 

Indifour Consult 
Private Limited  

Cephalopod Teknik 
III LLP 

Binaza Consult 
Private Limited  

Actin Technologies India 
Private Limited  

Kirloskar Chillers Middle 
East LLC 

              

No. of the Shareholders (I) 0 0 0 0 0 0               

No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV) 0 0 0 0 0 0               

No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)                     

No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)                     

Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI) 0 0 0 0 0 0               

Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % 
of (A+B+C2) 

0 0 0 0 0 0               

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)              

Class eg: X 0 0 0 0 0 0               

Class eg:y                     

Total 0 0 0 0 0 0               

Total as a % of Total Voting rights 0 0 0 0 0 0               

No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)                     

No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)                     

No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) 
(a) 

                    

Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage 
of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2) 

0 0 0 0 0 0               

Number of Locked in shares (XII)              

No. (a)                     

As a % of total Shares held (b)                     

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)              

No. (a)                     

As a % of total Shares held (b)                     

Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV) 0 0 0 0 0 0               

Reason for not providing PAN              

Reason for not providing PAN      Textual Information(7)                

Shareholder type Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group               

 

Any Other (specify) 

Searial No.                     



Category Click here to go back                    

Name of the Shareholders (I)                     

PAN (II) Total                    

No. of the Shareholders (I) 3                    

No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV) 19329956                    

No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)                     

No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)                     

Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI) 19329956                    

Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2) 24.34                    

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)                    

Class eg: X 19329956                    

Class eg:y                     

Total 19329956                    

Total as a % of Total Voting rights 24.34                    

No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)                     

No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)                     

No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)                     

Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2) 24.34                    

Number of Locked in shares (XII)                    

No. (a)                     

As a % of total Shares held (b)                     

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)                    

No. (a)                     

As a % of total Shares held (b)                     

Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV) 19329956                    

Reason for not providing PAN                    

Reason for not providing PAN                     

Shareholder type                     

 

Text Block 

Textual Information(1) PAN is not mandatory for this member of Promoter Group being a foreign entity. 

Textual Information(2) PAN is not mandatory for this member of Promoter Group being a foreign entity. 

Textual Information(3) PAN is not mandatory for this member of Promoter Group being a foreign entity. 



Textual Information(4) PAN is not mandatory for this member of Promoter Group being a foreign entity. 

Textual Information(5) PAN is not mandatory for this member of Promoter Group being a foreign entity. 

Textual Information(6) PAN is not mandatory for this member of Promoter Group being a foreign entity. 

Textual Information(7) PAN is not mandatory for this member of Promoter Group being a foreign entity. 

 
 

Mutual Funds 

Searial No. 1                      

Name of the Shareholders (I) 
NIPPON LIFE INDIA TRUSTEE LTD-A/C NIPPON INDIA 
SMALL CAP FUND 

Click here to go 
back 

                    

PAN (II)  Total                     

No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV) 4384076 4384076                     

No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)                       

No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)                       

Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI) 4384076 4384076                     

Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2) 5.52 5.52                     

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)                    

Class eg: X 4384076 4384076                     

Class eg:y                       

Total 4384076 4384076                     

Total as a % of Total Voting rights 5.52 5.52                     

No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)                       

No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)                       

No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)                       

Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= 
(VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2) 

5.52 5.52                     

Number of Locked in shares (XII)                    

No. (a)                       

As a % of total Shares held (b)                       

Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV) 4384076 4384076                     

Reason for not providing PAN                    

Reason for not providing PAN                       

Sub-categorization of shares                    

Shareholding (No. of shares) under                    



Sub-category (i) 0 0                     

Sub-category (ii) 0 0                     

Sub-category (iii) 0 0                     

 

Foreign Portfolio Investors Category I 

Searial No. 1                      

Name of the Shareholders (I) LONG TERM INDIA FUND Click here to go back                     

PAN (II)  Total                     

No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV) 900000 900000                     

No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)                       

No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)                       

Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI) 900000 900000                     

Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2) 1.13 1.13                     

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)                    

Class eg: X 900000 900000                     

Class eg:y                       

Total 900000 900000                     

Total as a % of Total Voting rights 1.13 1.13                     

No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)                       

No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)                       

No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)                       

Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2) 1.13 1.13                     

Number of Locked in shares (XII)                    

No. (a)                       

As a % of total Shares held (b)                       

Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV) 900000 900000                     

Reason for not providing PAN                    

Reason for not providing PAN                       

Sub-categorization of shares                    

Shareholding (No. of shares) under                    

Sub-category (i) 0 0                     

Sub-category (ii) 0 0                     

Sub-category (iii) 0 0                     



 

Insurance Companies 

Searial No. 1                      

Name of the Shareholders (I) 
THE NEW INDIA ASSURANCE COMPANY 
LIMITED 

Click here to go back                     

PAN (II)  Total                     

No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV) 923262 923262                     

No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)                       

No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)                       

Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI) 923262 923262                     

Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2) 1.16 1.16                     

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)                    

Class eg: X 923262 923262                     

Class eg:y                       

Total 923262 923262                     

Total as a % of Total Voting rights 1.16 1.16                     

No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)                       

No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)                       

No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)                       

Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a 
% of (A+B+C2) 

1.16 1.16                     

Number of Locked in shares (XII)                    

No. (a)                       

As a % of total Shares held (b)                       

Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV) 923262 923262                     

Reason for not providing PAN                    

Reason for not providing PAN                       

Sub-categorization of shares                    

Shareholding (No. of shares) under                    

Sub-category (i) 0 0                     

Sub-category (ii) 0 0                     

Sub-category (iii) 0 0                     

 


